
Pos  

MX Bredd Motion 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No.  

620 

468 

99 

140 

291 

533 

928 

525 

34 

5 

264 

102 

94 

710 

235 

276 

193 

765 

877 

860 

307 

136 

393 

216 

Name 

Andreas Hurtig 

Alexander Bergman 

Linus Hansson 

Jonas Dahlgren 

Dennis Eriksson 

Philip Kronfeldt 

Rasmus Levin 

Fredrik Borggren 

Marcus Truedsson 

Martin Wahlgren 

Erik Karlsson 

Oskar Möller 

Joel Persson 

Kristoffer Yngberg 

Lucas Månsson 

Anders Westerlund 

Ronny Jönsson 

Robin Ambrosi 

Hugo Karlsson 

Joakim Svensson 

Linus Åström 

Albin De Koster 

Kenth-Inge Dahlgren 

Albin Lindén 

Make  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Harley Davidson 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Club  

Landskrona MK 

Limhamns MK 

Landskrona MK 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Landskrona MK 

Anderslövs MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Skivarps MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Landskrona MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Hörby MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Hörby MCK 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Veinge MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Skivarps MK 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Ronneby 

R1.   

100 

90 

80 

72 

60 

52 

66 

56 

44 

48 

36 

38 

40 

34 

30 

32 

28 

24 

26 

20 

22 

18 

19 

17 

R2.   

100 

90 

66 

72 

80 

60 

44 

48 

56 

52 

40 

38 

34 

36 

32 

30 

28 

26 

22 

24 

20 

19 

18 

17 

Total points  

200 

180 

146 

144 

140 

112 

110 

104 

100 

100 

76 

76 

74 

70 

62 

62 

56 

50 

48 

44 

42 

37 

37 

34 

Sponsor  

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 
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DM Södra Delt. 5 - Landskrona MK 
Stora 

MX Women/MX Bredd Motion 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 


